
2021 Rocky Mount LL

5-6 Baseball Schedule

Teams

Tharrington's Autoworks Highway Diner Rocky Mount PD

Treanor Wellness

SITE TIME Monday, April 12

RMSC FD 4 6:00 PM Tharrington's Autoworks vs Highway Diner

SITE TIME Tuesday, April 13

RMSC FD 1 6:00 PM Rocky Mount PD vs Treanor Wellness

SITE TIME Monday, April 19

RMSC FD 1 6:00 PM Tharrington's Autoworks vs Rocky Mount PD

RMSD FD 2 6:00 PM Treanor Wellness vs Highway Diner

SITE TIME Monday, April 26

RMSC FD 1 6:00 PM Highway Diner vs Rocky Mount PD

RMSC FD 2 6:30 PM Tharrington's Autoworks vs Treanor Wellness

SITE TIME Monday, May 3

RMSC FD 1 6:00 PM Highway Diner vs Tharrington's Autoworks

RMSC FD 2 6:30 PM Treanor Wellness vs Rocky Mount PD

SITE TIME Monday, May 10

RMSC FD 1 6:00 PM Rocky Mount PD vs Tharrington's Autoworks

RMSC FD 2 6:30 PM Highway Diner vs Treanor Wellness

TIME Tuesday, May 11

RMSC FD 3 6:00 PM Treanor Wellness vs Tharrington's Autoworks

TIME Thursday, May 13

RMSC FD 5 6:00 PM Rocky Mount PD vs Highway Diner

SITE TIME Monday, May 17

RMSC FD 1 6:00 PM Tharrington's Autoworks vs Highway Diner

RMSC FD 5 6:30 PM Rocky Mount PD vs Treanor Wellness

SITE TIME Thursday, May 20

RMSC FD 2 6:00 PM Tharrington's Autoworks vs Rocky Mount PD

RMSC FD 5 6:00 PM Treanor Wellness vs Highway Diner

SITE TIME Monday, May 24

RMSC FD 1 6:00 PM Treanor Wellness vs Tharrington's Autoworks

RMFC FD 2 6:00 PM Highway Diner vs Rocky Mount PD

SITE TIME Thursday, May 27

RMSC FD 1 6:00 PM Tharrington's Autoworks vs Highway Diner

RMSC FD 5 6:00 PM Rocky Mount PD vs Treanor Wellness

Team Name:

Rocky Mount PD Terrell Hudgins

Tharrington's Autoworks

Highway Diner

Treanor Wellness Elizabeth Kornegay

Cody High

  Coaches: 

Alex Langley


